Chinmaya Mission Amritsar

Bhavan's SL Public School, Opp. Shivala Bhaiyan, Amritsar PH: 0183-2277540

Membership Form

Name : Sh./Smt./Sushree		
Profession	Date of birth	
Address		
Ph: Mobile	_Email	
Date of Marriage		
Name of Spouse		
His/Her date of birth	_	
I would like to gift this membership of the M Name of Sh./Smt./Sushree		
Profession		
Ph: Mobile	Email	
Date of Marriage		
Name of Spouse		
His/Her date of birth		
Tick for the type of Membership		
(I) Patron Member Rs. 51,000/-	(II) Mentor member Rs. 21,000/-	
III) Founder Member Rs. 11,000/-	(IV) Life Member Rs. 31,00/-	
V) Annual Member Rs. 200/-		
Cheque may be drawn in favour of " Chinmay	va Jagadeshwar Trust Amritsar"	
Paid the membership fee by cash/Chequ on(bank)	e No Dated Dra	wn

Signature